Contents

List of Figures
List of Tables
Notes on Editors and Contributors
Senior Editor’s Introduction
Antony Bryant
Editors’ Introduction
Antony Bryant & Kathy Charmaz

PART I: THE GROUNDED THEORY METHOD:
50 YEARS ON

l Situating Grounded Theory and Situational Analysis in
Interpretive Qualitative Inquiry
Adele E. Clarke

PART II: THEORIES AND THEORIZING IN
GROUNDED THEORY

2 The Pragmatism of Anselm L. Strauss: Linking Theory
and Method
Jorg Striibing

3 The Status of Theories and Models in Grounded Theory
Udo Kelle

4 Grounded Theory’s Best Kept Secret: The Ability to Build Theory

Cathy Urquhart
5 Deductive Qualitative Analysis and Grounded Theory:

Sensitizing Concepts and Hypothesis-Testing
Jane E Gilgun

PART III: GROUNDED THEORY IN PRACTICE

6 From Intuition to Reflexive Construction: Research Design and

Triangulation in Grounded Theory Research
Uwe Flick

ix
Xi
Xii
XXV

Xxviii

49

51

68

89

107

123

125



vi THE SAGE HANDBOOK OF CURRENT DEVELOPMENTS iN GROUNDED THEORY

7 The Nuances of Grounded Theory Sampling and the
Pivotal Role of Theoretical Sampling 145
Janice M. Morse & Lauren Clark

8 Coding for Grounded Theory 167
Linda Liska Belgrave & Kapriskie Seide

9 Coding and Translating: Language as a Heuristic Apparatus 186
Massimiliano Tarozzi

10 Literature Review in Grounded Theory 206
Robert Thornberg & Ciardn Dunne

11 Using Popular and Academic Literature as Data for Formal
Grounded Theory 222

Vivian B. Martin

12 Rendering Analysis through Storyline 243
Melanie Birks & Jane Mills

13 Abduction: The Logic of Discovery of Grounded
Theory — An Updated Review 259
Jo Reichertz

14 Grounded Theory Analysis and CAQDAS: A Happy Pairing or
Remodeling GT to QDA? 282
Susanne Friese

15 Keep your Data Moving: Operationalization of Abduction
with Technology 314
Andrea Gorra

16 Grounded Text Mining Approach: A Synergy between
Grounded Theory and Text Mining Approaches 332
Mitsuyuki Inaba & Hisako Kakai

17 Visual Images and Grounded Theory Methodology 352
Krzysztof T. Konecki

18 Grounded Theory Methods in the Context of Masculinity
and Violence 374
Katherine Irwin

19 Using Constructivist Grounded Theory Methodology:
Studying Suffering and Healing as a Case Example 392
Kumar Ravi Priya



CONTENTS

PART IV: REFLECTIONS ON USING AND TEACHING

20

21

GROUNDED THEORY

Teaching and Learning Grounded Theory Methodology:
The Seminar Approach
Judith A. Holton

Grounded Description: No No
Barney G. Glaser

PART V: GTM AND QUALITATIVE RESEARCH PRACTICE

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Grounded Theory and the Politics of Interpretation, Redux
Norman K. Denzin

Grounded Theory Methodology and Self-Reflexivity in the
Qualitative Research Process
Katja Mruck & Giinter Mey

Using a Feminist Grounded Theory Approach in Mixed
Methods Research
Sharlene Hesse-Biber & Hilary Flowers

Mixed Grounded Theory: Merging Grounded Theory with
Mixed Methods and Multimethod Research
R. Burke Johnson & Isabelle Walsh

Abductive Analysis and Grounded Theory
Iddo Tavory & Stefan Timmermans

Grounded Theory and Empirical Ethics
Stacy M. Carter

Critical Grounded Theory
Gregory Hadley

PART VI: GT RESEARCHERS AND METHODS IN LOCAL

29

30

AND GLOBAL WORLDS

The Implications of Internationalization for Teaching,
Learning and Practising Grounded Theory
Joanna Crossman & Hiroko Noma

Grounded Theory as Systems Science: Working with
Indigenous Nations for Social Justice

Roxanne Bainbridge, Janya McCalman, Michelle
Redman-MacLaren & Mary Whiteside

vii

413

415

441

447

449

470

497

517

532

547

564

593

595

611



viii THE SAGE HANDBOOK OF CURRENT DEVELOPMENTS IN GROUNDED THEORY

31 Community-based Participatory Research and Constructivist
Grounded Theory: Aligning Transformative Research with
Local Ways of Being and Knowing 630
Joyce M. Duckles, George Moses & Robert Moses

Discursive Glossary of Terms 649

Index 665



