Contents

List o	of Figures	ix
List c	of Tables	xi
Note:	s on Editors and Contributors	xii
Senio	or Editor's Introduction	XXV
	Antony Bryant	
Edito	ors' Introduction	xxviii
	Antony Bryant & Kathy Charmaz	
PAR'	T I: THE GROUNDED THEORY METHOD:	
	50 YEARS ON	1
1	Situating Grounded Theory and Situational Analysis in	
	Interpretive Qualitative Inquiry	3
	Adele E. Clarke	
PAR'	T II: THEORIES AND THEORIZING IN	
	GROUNDED THEORY	49
2	The Pragmatism of Anselm L. Strauss: Linking Theory	
	and Method	51
	Jörg Strübing	
3	The Status of Theories and Models in Grounded Theory	68
	Udo Kelle	
4	Grounded Theory's Best Kept Secret: The Ability to Build Theory	89
	Cathy Urquhart	
5	Deductive Qualitative Analysis and Grounded Theory:	
	Sensitizing Concepts and Hypothesis-Testing	107
	Jane F. Gilgun	
PAR'	Γ III: GROUNDED THEORY IN PRACTICE	123
	Provident P. C. C. C. C. D. C. D. C.	
6	From Intuition to Reflexive Construction: Research Design and Triangulation in Grounded Theory Research	125
	Uwe Flick	125
	ONE I HER	

7	The Nuances of Grounded Theory Sampling and the Pivotal Role of Theoretical Sampling Janice M. Morse & Lauren Clark	145
8	Coding for Grounded Theory Linda Liska Belgrave & Kapriskie Seide	167
9	Coding and Translating: Language as a Heuristic Apparatus Massimiliano Tarozzi	186
10	Literature Review in Grounded Theory Robert Thornberg & Ciarán Dunne	206
11	Using Popular and Academic Literature as Data for Formal Grounded Theory Vivian B. Martin	222
12	Rendering Analysis through Storyline Melanie Birks & Jane Mills	243
13	Abduction: The Logic of Discovery of Grounded Theory – An Updated Review Jo Reichertz	259
14	Grounded Theory Analysis and CAQDAS: A Happy Pairing or Remodeling GT to QDA? Susanne Friese	282
15	Keep your Data Moving: Operationalization of Abduction with Technology Andrea Gorra	314
16	Grounded Text Mining Approach: A Synergy between Grounded Theory and Text Mining Approaches Mitsuyuki Inaba & Hisako Kakai	332
17	Visual Images and Grounded Theory Methodology Krzysztof T. Konecki	352
18	Grounded Theory Methods in the Context of Masculinity and Violence Katherine Irwin	374
19	Using Constructivist Grounded Theory Methodology: Studying Suffering and Healing as a Case Example Kumar Ravi Priya	392

CONTENTS vii

PART	IV: REFLECTIONS ON USING AND TEACHING GROUNDED THEORY	413
20	Teaching and Learning Grounded Theory Methodology: The Seminar Approach Judith A. Holton	415
21	Grounded Description: No No Barney G. Glaser	441
PART	V: GTM AND QUALITATIVE RESEARCH PRACTICE	447
22	Grounded Theory and the Politics of Interpretation, Redux Norman K. Denzin	449
23	Grounded Theory Methodology and Self-Reflexivity in the Qualitative Research Process Katja Mruck & Günter Mey	470
24	Using a Feminist Grounded Theory Approach in Mixed Methods Research Sharlene Hesse-Biber & Hilary Flowers	497
25	Mixed Grounded Theory: Merging Grounded Theory with Mixed Methods and Multimethod Research R. Burke Johnson & Isabelle Walsh	517
26	Abductive Analysis and Grounded Theory Iddo Tavory & Stefan Timmermans	532
27	Grounded Theory and Empirical Ethics Stacy M. Carter	547
28	Critical Grounded Theory Gregory Hadley	564
PART	VI: GT RESEARCHERS AND METHODS IN LOCAL AND GLOBAL WORLDS	593
29	The Implications of Internationalization for Teaching, Learning and Practising Grounded Theory Joanna Crossman & Hiroko Noma	595
30	Grounded Theory as Systems Science: Working with Indigenous Nations for Social Justice Roxanne Bainbridge, Janya McCalman, Michelle Redman-MacLaren & Mary Whiteside	611

viii THE SAGE HANDBOOK OF CURRENT DEVELOPMENTS IN GROUNDED THEORY

31	Community-based Participatory Research and Constructivist	
	Grounded Theory: Aligning Transformative Research with	
	Local Ways of Being and Knowing	630
	Joyce M. Duckles, George Moses & Robert Moses	
Discursive Glossary of Terms		649
Inde	x	665